KITTITAS COUNTY

Permit number Permit type

BP-13-00448

Total : 1
BP-13-00669

BP-13-00596

BP-13-00537

BP-13-00797

BP-13-00752

BP-13-00481

Total: 6
BP-13-00769

BP-13-00710

BP-13-00594

Total: 3
BP-13-00786

Total: 1
BP-13-00809

ACCESSORY
BUILDING PERMIT

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT
ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT
ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

BUILDING PERMIT
REVISION

BUILDING PERMIT
REVISION

BUILDING PERMIT
REVISION

DEMOLITION
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

Owner Last Name

JOHNSON, DARRELL J
ETUX

ALLEN, KENNETH B ETUX

FERRY, THOMAS J ETUX

EBERHART, REGAN R
ETUX
CALAWAY, JEFF

DAVIS, DONALD R ETUX

DICKINSON, ELMER ETUX

PETERSON, LORIN D
ETUX

BALDOCK, STEPHEN J
ETUX

KATZ, DEAN ETUX

SVENSSON, EINAR

KITTITAS CO (AIRPORT)

Permit Address

9711 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

370 SANDSTONE DR
RONALD WA 98940

8603 UPPER PEOH PT RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

2206 E MT DANIELS DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
700 FIELDS RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
61 W LAKEDALE DR
RONALD WA 98940

2900 CANYON RD
#110
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

31 EQUINOX DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922

260 BLUE FLAME LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

281 MIDDLE FORK LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

96 SNOQUALMIE DR
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA
98068

713 E BOWERS RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

Fees Valuation

$ 66750 (% 15,973.20
$ 48516 |$ 10,355.44
$ 438.89 |$ 12,384.00
$ 23450  $ 500.00
$ 25771 | $ 6,919.00
$ 1,081.13 | $  43,300.48
$ 313.00 '$ 2,520.00
$ 66898 | $ 25,656.96
$ 517.61 | $ 14,055.84
$ 1,221.53 |$ 148,592.48
$ 10950 (% -
$ 75.00 | $ -

Kittitas County December 2013 Building Permits

Contractor

MCINTOSH POLE
BUILDINGS INC

7820 HWY 97
ELLENSBURG, WA 98926

REPIN CONSTRUCTION
LLC

PO BOX 541

SUNRISE GENERAL
CONTRACTORS LLC
PO BOX 1001

OWNER

OWNER

2M CARPENTRY

PO BOX 207

S CLE ELUM, WA 98943
OWNER

HANSELL MITZEL HOMES
518 E 1ST ST

CLE ELUM, WA 98922
MERLE INC

PO BOX 153

CLE ELUM, WA 98922
OWNER

MCBRIDE CONSTRUCTION
RESOURCES

224 NICKERSON ST
SEATTLE, WA 98109

BIGFOOT HEATING AND
AIR COND LLC
14510 123RD AVE SE

Issue date

12/11/2013

12/17/2013

12/5/2013

12/20/2013

12/16/2013

12/27/2013

12/13/2013

12/17/2013

12/13/2013

12/2/2013

12/5/2013

12/17/2013

Parcel Number

18-19-36000-0014

20-14-02051-0805

19-16-08053-0001

17-19-06065-0009

18-19-32051-0002

20-14-02050-0109

70-11-00000-1508

20-15-19050-0109

20-14-24051-0613

21-15-36050-0013

22-11-15050-0093

18-18-24050-0001



BP-13-00804

BP-13-00793

BP-13-00787

BP-13-00785

BP-13-00784

BP-13-00783

BP-13-00815

BP-13-00805

BP-13-00796

Total: 10

BP-13-00738

BP-13-00731

BP-13-00727

BP-13-00687

BP-13-00675

BP-13-00745

BP-13-00736

BP-13-00723

BP-13-00674

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT
MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT
MECHANICAL
PERMIT
MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT
NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT
NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT
NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT
NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

ANDERSON, CHRISTIAN D

HOLLIDAY, RONALD J

AUSTIN, PAUL

EVANS, J.D. ETUX

SONNTAG, DEBRA LEE

SCHULTZ, LAVERN J ETUX

GIESY, CHERYL A

AMER, MARK L ETUX

CARLSON, KRIS R ETUX

WHITAKER, THOMAS C
TOZER, DAVID

PRUATT, THOMAS L &
DEENA L

BURNHAM, JAY & NANCY
BACK COUNTRY
RESOURCES LLC
TAYLOR, DALE & SARA
GOKEY, EDWARD & DIANE
LEE, ALBERT G JR &
HOLLY K

BACK COUNTRY
RESOURCES LLC

461 EQUINOX DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922

1011 N 81RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
311 LONESTAR LN
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

5961 REECER CREEK RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

2970 UMPTANUM RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

111 HERON DR

CLE ELUM WA 98922
321 CATTAIL RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
734 LAUDERDALE LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

3200 MCMANAMY RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

637 TIPTON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
1384 TOZER RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

7600 PARKE CREEK RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

581 TIMBER COVE DR
RONALD WA 98940

40 SNOW RIDGE DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922
1320 MOUNTAIN CREEK
DR

CLE ELUM WA 98922
1370 BILTMORE DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
752 TALMADGE RD

CLE ELUM WA 98922
71 TRAILSIDE DR

CLE ELUM WA 98922

55.00

45.00

65.00

70.00

55.00

70.00

70.00

55.00

45.00

1,375.10

2,677.06

3,121.80

3,507.87

3,001.92

3,133.09

2,919.43

3,121.76

3,325.48

57,008.64

188,237.28

240,259.48

275,671.79

216,000.18

231,412.10

214,360.40

248,182.73

253,736.81

ONE HOUR HEATING & A/C
PO BOX 1000
ELLENSBURG, WA 98926
OWNER

BID MECHANICAL

PO BOX 1203

KITTITAS, WA 98934
ARMSTRONGS ALL
SEASONS LLC

1631 VANTAGE HWY
BRAD AND BURKE
HEAT/AIR COND INC
604 W UNIVERSITY WAY
OWNER

GIESY, CHERYL A

ONE HOUR HEATING & A/C
PO BOX 1000
ELLENSBURG, WA 98926
BID MECHANICAL

PO BOX 1203

KITTITAS, WA 98934

OWNER

REALITY HOMES, INC
1308 ALEXANDER AVE E
STE B

LEXAR HOMES

2410 TERRACE HEIGHTS
DR

EMMET CONSTRUCTION
64211 SE 436TH ST
ENUMCLAW, WA 98022
BACK COUNTRY
RESOURCES LLC

TOWN & COUNTRY
HOMES

PO BOX 1359

OWNER

REALITY HOMES, INC
1308 ALEXANDER AVE E
WOODS AND STEELE
PHASE | INC

206 W 1ST ST

12/16/2013

12/10/2013

12/5/2013

12/4/2013

12/4/2013

12/2/2013

12/27/2013

12/16/2013

12/10/2013

12/17/2013

12/16/2013

12/12/2013

12/9/2013

12/19/2013

12/31/2013

12/27/2013

12/16/2013

12/19/2013

20-15-19050-0096

17-19-02000-0013

17-19-06090-0006

18-18-15000-0014

17-18-15050-0004

20-14-22052-0206

19-18-32052-0002

20-17-27020-0017

18-18-18030-0010

18-18-14056-0003

17-19-33020-0036

17-20-03054-0002

21-14-28052-0002

19-15-07060-0001

20-17-28057-0001

16-19-02040-0028

20-14-21052-0002

19-15-07060-0009



BUILDING PERMIT

C

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

SERVICES
625 ROCKY RD

BP-13-00635 |NEW RESIDENCE JOHNSON, BRENDA ETVIR |6721 THRALL RD $ 4,858.39 | $ 422,080.78 |[JOHNSON, BRENDA 12/26/2013 |17-19-26000-0016
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00606 |NEW RESIDENCE RAAP, JEFFREY P & RIKKI |2750 N FERGUSON RD $ 4,679.74 | $ 401,248.70 |ZECH CONSTRUCTION 12/5/2013 |17-19-04051-0001

BP-13-00782

BUILDING PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

FLORY, MERLE D ETUX

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

4471 TJOSSEM RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

$ 55.00

$ -

821 LAWRENCE RD
ELLENSBURG, WA 98926

OWNER

12/2/2013

BP-13-00754 |OTHER TYPE OF ZAITOUN, ZIYAD A & CINDI $ 34260 |$ 33,789.00 |WRAY ELECTRIC 12/18/2013 |17-19-35000-0045
BUILDING PERMIT L TRU 821 LAWRENCE RD
ELLENSBURG, WA 98926
BP-13-00739 |OTHER TYPE OF LEWIS, DON B ETUX 590 BUCKSKIN LN $ 34260 |$ 39,945.00 |WRAY ELECTRIC 12/11/2013 |18-20-31000-0030

17-19-16020-0008

BP-13-00791

BUILDING PERMIT

SWIMMING POOL
BUILDING PERMIT

J RANDALL
CONSTRUCTION

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

2500 MT BALDY LN
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

$ 378.75

LLC

J RANDALL
CONSTRUCTION
PO BOX 992

12/10/2013

BP-13-00812 |REROOF SHANNON, ROBERT G 1241 CHARLTON RD $ 10450 (% - |DAVENPORT CARPENTRY | 12/20/2013 |19-19-29000-0021
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 LLC
700 CHARLTON RD
BP-13-00808 |REROOF SMITH, HELEN G 210 OAK ST $ 10450 (% - |DAVENPORT CARPENTRY | 12/17/2013 |17-18-01041-0004

17-19-06097-0003




